
2025 TBall Practice &

Game Shedule

Fields May. 6 May. 8

West River 1 = WR1 (closest to parking lot) Monday, April 28 Wednesday, April 30

West River 2 = WR2 WR1 5:30 - 101 WR 1 6:30 - 105 WR1 5:30 - 108 WR1 6:30 -103

Packer = PK WR2 5:30 - 102 WR 2 6:30 - 106 WR2 5:30 - 105 WR2 6:30 -102

Rouge River = RR PK    5:30 - 103 PK     6:30 - 107 PK     5:30 106 PK    6:30 - 101

RR    5:30 - 104 RR     6:30 - 108 RR     5:30 107 RR    6:30 104

May. 13 May. 15

Teams Monday, May 5 Wednesday, May 7

Team 101 Kellermeier Plumbing, Austin Harvin (252)202-9904 WR1 5:30 - 101 WR1 6:30 - 108 WR1 5:30 - 107 WR1 6:30 - 102

Team 102 Seger Tas & Accounting, Stephen Seger (616)326-1144 WR2 5:30 - 103 WR2 6:30 - 105 WR2 5:30 - 108 WR2 6:30 - 104

Team 103 Holy Spirit Episcopal Church, Mike Bovill (616)280-1078 PK     5:30 - 104 PK    6:30 - 107 PK    5:30 - 105 PK 6:30 - 103

Team 104 Created Control, Jason Send (231)357-2802 RR     5:30 - 102 RR    6:30 - 106 RR    5:30 - 106 RR 6:30 - 101

Team 105 Farm Bureau, Jenny Crandle (616)255-2443

Team 106 NO Limit Construction, Jacob Lemon (616)302-1729

Team 107 Treadstone Mortgage, Brooks Kirschenbauer (989)307-9412 Game Schedule

Team 108 Gruel Mills Nims & Pylman, Amanda Hunter (517)648-6463

May. 20 May. 22 May. 27 May. 29

**Home Team is listed first - use the 3rd base dugout; Away team bats first Monday, May 12 Wednesday, May 14 Monday, May 19 Wednesday, May 21

WR1 - 102 v 104 WR1 - 106 v 103 WR1 - 103 v 107 WR1 - 101 v 102

**Please clear off your trash after practice and games WR2 - 103 v 105 WR2 - 107 v 102 WR2 - 101 v 105 WR2 - 108 v 103

PK    - 106 v 108 PK    - 104 v 101 PK    - 104 v 108 PK    - 106 v 105

** ALL GAMES START AT 6:00PM RR    - 101 v 107 RR   - 108 v 105 RR    - 102 v 106 RR    - 107 v 104

West River 1 & 2   6573 West River Drive NE Jun. 3 Jun. 5 Jun. 10 Jun. 12

Packer Field  ~6500 Packer DR NE, Belmont Monday, May 26 Wednesday, May 28 Monday, June 2 Wednesday, June 4

Rouge River     6300 Belshire Ave, Belmont WR1 - 108 v 102 WR1 - 106 v 107 WR1 - 101 v 106

**NO GAMES WR2 - 104 v 106 WR2 - 104 v 105 WR2 - 108 v 107

MEMORIAL DAY PK    - 101 v 103 PK    - 102 v 103 PK    - 105 v 102

RR    - 105 v 107 RR    - 101 v 108 RR    - 103 v 104

Jun. 10 Jun. 12

Monday, June 9 Wednesday, June 11 Extra practices available upon request:

WR1 - 104 v 105 WR1 - 107 v 103 Thursday 5/22 @BCRC

WR2 - 107 v 101 WR2 - 102 v 106 Thursday 6/5 @BCRC

PK    - 103 v 102 PK    - 108 v 105

RR    - 106 v 108 RR    - 101 v 104

Practice Schedule

All games 6:00 p.m.


